FOR SUBLEASE - 6,970 SF

400 E. Pittsburgh Street
Greensburg, PA 15601

Property Highlights

— 6,970 SF Available Immediately
— End-Cap Space

— Pylon Signage Available

— 100 Parking Spaces

— Major tenants include O’Reilly Auto Parts
Lighting Gallery and Precision Care Pharmacy

— High traffic, well-established neighborhood
shopping center centrally located.

For information, please contact:

Martin Perry, CCIM Jessica Spazok

Senior Managing Director Managing Director

t 412-310-2315 t 412-498-0398
Martin.perry@nmrk.com Jessica.spazok@nmrk.com

NEWMARK

210 Sixth Avenue, Suite 600
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
412-281-0100

nmrk.com

Licensed in Pennsylvania as Newmark Real Estate

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable but has not been
verified and no guarantee, warranty or representation, either express or implied, is made with respect to
such information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.



400 E. Pittsburgh Street Greensburg, PA 15601

Population
Households

Average HH Income

CONTACT

12,555
5,591

$57,103

43,258
18,946

$68,690

72,011
31,359

$69,773

Martin Perry, CCIM Jessica Spazok

Senior Managing Director Managing Director

t 412-310-2315 t 412-498-0398
Martin.perry@nmrk.com Jessica.spazok@nmrk.com
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