

Property Highlights

- -6,970 SF Available Immediately
- End-Cap Space
- Pylon Signage Available
- 100 Parking Spaces
- Major tenants include O'Reilly Auto Parts
 Lighting Gallery and Precision Care Pharmacy
- High traffic, well-established neighborhood shopping center centrally located.



For information, please contact:

Martin Perry, CCIM

Senior Managing Director t 412-310-2315 Martin.perry@nmrk.com Jessica Spazok

Managing Director t 412-498-0398 Jessica.spazok@nmrk.com 210 Sixth Avenue, Suite 600 Pittsburgh, PA 15222 412-281-0100

nmrk.com

Licensed in Pennsylvania as Newmark Real Estate

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified and no guarantee, warranty or representation, either express or implied, is made with respect to such information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.

400 E. Pittsburgh Street Greensburg, PA 15601





Demographics	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
Population	12,555	43,258	72,011
Households	5,591	18,946	31,359
Average HH Income	\$57,103	\$68,690	\$69,773

CONTACT

Martin Perry, CCIM

Senior Managing Director t 412-310-2315 Martin.perry@nmrk.com Jessica Spazok

Managing Director t 412-498-0398 Jessica.spazok@nmrk.com

